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2025-2026 Postsecondary Perkins Contacts (Updated 2.18.2026) 

 

1. Ashland Community and Technical College 
o Name:  Steve Flouhouse 
o Email:  steve.flouhouse@kctcs.edu 
o Phone: 606.326.2055 

 

2. Big Sandy Community and Technical College 
o Name:  Jerry Howard 
o Email:  JHOWARD0282@kctcs.edu 
o Phone: 606.788.2851 

  

3. Bluegrass Community and Technical College 
o Name:  Stephanie Edelman 
o Email:  stephanie.edelmann@kctcs.edu 
o Phone: 859.246.6238 

 

4. Eastern Kentucky University 
o Name:  Aaron Baker 
o Email:  aaron.baker@eku.edu 
o Phone: 859.214.7863 

 

5. Elizabethtown 
o Name:  Hollie Huston (Note: Ms. Huston is Perkins POC for 

Elizabethtown and Jefferson for budget questions only.) 
o Email:  hollie.huston@kctcs.edu 
o Phone: 502.213.2682 
o Name:  Dr. Telly Sellars (Perkins Programmatic Contact) 
o Email:  telly.sellars@kctcs.edu 
o Phone: 270.706.8406 
o Name:  Christine Taylor (Alternate Perkins Programmatic Contact) 
o Email:  Christine.taylor@kctcs.edu 
o Phone: 270.706.8405 
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6. Gateway 
o Name:  Sarah Keeville 
o Email:  sarah.keeville@kctcs.edu 
o Phone: 859.815.7783 

 

7. Hazard 
o Name:  Ella Strong 
o Email:  ella.strong@kctcs.edu 
o Phone: 606.487.3208 

 

8. Henderson 
o Name:  Michael Knecht 
o Email:  mike.knecht@kctcs.edu 
o Phone: 270.831,9625 

 

9. Hopkinsville 
o Name:  Chris Boyett 
o Email:  chris.boyett@kctcs.edu 
o Phone: 270.707.3711 

 

10. Jefferson 
o Name:  Hollie Huston (Note: Ms. Huston is Perkins POC for 

Elizabethtown and Jefferson.) 
o Email:  hollie.huston@kctcs.edu 
o Phone: 502.213.2682 

 

11. Madisonville 
o Name:  Sherry Hewell 
o Email:  sherry.hewell@kctcs.edu 
o Phone: 270.824.8666 

 



 3 of 4 
 

12. Maysville 
o Name:  Deanna Greene 
o Email:  deanna.greene@kctcs.edu 
o Phone: 606.301.6058 

 

13. Morehead State 
o Name:  Joyce Stubbs 
o Email:  j.stubbs@moreheadstate.edu 
o Phone: 606-783-2661 

 

 

14. Murray State 
o Name:  Donna Crouch 
o Email:  dcrouch11@murraystate.edu 
o Phone: 270-970-7445 

 

 

15. Owensboro 
o Name:  Olivia T. Schilke 
o Email:  olivia.schilke@kctcs.edu 
o Phone: 270.686.4666 

 

 

16. Somerset 
o Name:  Elaine Kohrman 
o Email:  elaine.kohrman@kctcs.edu 
o Phone: 606.451.6918 
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17. Southcentral KY 
o Name:  Mark Garrett 
o Email:  mark.garrett@kctcs.edu 
o Phone: 270.901.1065 
o Name:  Amy Fearns 
o Email:  Amy.fearns@kctcs.edu 

 

18. Southeast KY 
o Name:  Erin Reasor 
o Email:  erin.wilson@kctcs.edu 
o Phone: 606.589.3054 

 

19. West Kentucky CTC 
o Name:  Kate Senn 
o Email:  catherine.senn@kctcs.edu 
o Phone: 270.534.3143 

 

20. Western Kentucky University 
o Name:  Lora Moore 
o Email:  lora.moore@wku.edu 
o Phone: (270) 745-4652 
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